PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX14016
Revised: 03-19-15
Page: 1 of 4
ACCESSORIES
ORDER

Page: 3 of 4
ORDERING*:
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER OPTIONS FINISH VOLTAGE WATTAGE CCT
70723 MLLWP40LED50 None
Bronze
120-277V
40
5000K
72933 MLLWP40LED50EM Emergency Battery Backup
71382 MLLWP40LED50PC12 120V Photocontrol
73112 MLLWP40LED50PC12EM 120V Photocontrol; Emergency Battery Backup
71381 MLLWP40LED50PC27 277V Photocontrol
73113 MLLWP40LED50PC27EM 277V Photocontrol; Emergency Battery Backup
72907 MLLWP40LED50UH None 347-480V
71128 MLLWP40LED50W None
White
120-277V
72260 MLLWP40LED50WPC12 120V Photocontrol
72978 MLLWP40LED50WPC27 277V Photocontrol
74142 MLLWP40LED50MS4 Motion/Daylight Sensor
Bronze
70910 MLLWP60LED50 None
60
72835 MLLWP60LED50EM Emergency Battery Backup
71384 MLLWP60LED50PC12 120V Photocontrol
71383 MLLWP60LED50PC27 277V Photocontrol
72906 MLLWP60LED50UH None 347-480V
71180 MLLWP60LED50W None
White
120-277V
73753 MLLWP60LED50WPC12 120V Photocontrol
73754 MLLWP60LED50WPC27 277V Photocontrol
74137 MLLWP60LED50MS4 Motion/Daylight Sensor Bronze
*Please contact your MaxLite representative to order products that don’t have order codes listed here.
CONSTRUCTION:
Fixture: This rust and corrosion proof fixture is constructed of a heavy-duty cast aluminum one-piece housing, with a polyester powder coat. The
fixture is sealed to be dirt and bug proof.